Hotel Proposal Summary

Total Room

Airport

Three Meal
Plan Price

Grand Total

Region
Alt Hotel Winnipeg Downtown
Delta Hotels by Marriott Winnipeg Downtown
The Fort Garry Hotel, Spa & Conference
. Downtown
Centre, Ascend Collection
Best Western Plus Pembina Inn & Suites South
Hyatt House Winnipeg South Outlet
¥ . peg >ou ! South
Collection
- . St. James
Best Western Plus Winnipeg Airport Hotel .
District
Hampton Inn by Hilton Winnipeg Airport  St. James
Polo Park District
St. James
Hilton Winnipeg Airport Suites
peg AIrp District
St. James
Sandman Hotel & Suites Winnipeg Airport o
District
St. James
Victoria Inn Hotel and Convention Centre L
District
Viscount Gort Hotel, Banquet & St. James

Conference Centre District

S75
$130
$95
$112

$115

$154

$80

$150

$127

$65

$68

with Taxes

$1,165
$2,134
$1,559
$1,838

$1,888

$2,528

$1,313

$2,462

$1,778

$1,067

$1,116
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with Taxes

$925
Included
$1,270

§715

Included

Included

$537

Included

Inlcuded

$894

$991

(Inclusive)

$2,090
$2,134
$2,829
$2,554

$1,888

$2,528

$1,850

$2,462

$1,778

$1,961

$2,107
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