Hotel	Region	Rates From	Total Room with Taxes	Airport Transfer	Comp Wifi	Three Meal Plan Price with Taxes	Grand Total (Inclusive)	French	Speaking Staff	unicity Co	nverters nuerters	calls Internet	Calls Anible Bill	Inte Ro	om types	enettes compo	eattest
Alt Hotel Winnipeg	Downtown	\$75	\$1,165	Yes	Yes	\$925	\$2,090	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No	No	No	
Delta Hotels by Marriott Winnipeg	Downtown	\$130	\$2,134	Yes	Yes	Included	\$2,134	Yes	No	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No	
The Fort Garry Hotel, Spa & Conference Centre, Ascend Collection	Downtown	\$95	\$1,559	No	Yes	\$1,270	\$2,829	Yes	Limited	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No	
Best Western Plus Pembina Inn & Suites	South	\$112	\$1,838	Yes	Yes	\$715	\$2,554	Yes	Limited	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	Yes	
Hyatt House Winnipeg South Outlet Collection	South	\$115	\$1,888	Yes	Yes	Included	\$1,888	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No	Yes	
Best Western Plus Winnipeg Airport Hotel	St. James District	\$154	\$2,528	Yes	Yes	Included	\$2,528	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No	No	Yes	
Hampton Inn by Hilton Winnipeg Airport Polo Park	St. James District	\$80	\$1,313	Yes	Yes	\$537	\$1,850	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	Yes	
Hilton Winnipeg Airport Suites	St. James District	\$150	\$2,462	Yes	Yes	Included	\$2,462	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	Yes	
Sandman Hotel & Suites Winnipeg Airport	St. James District	\$127	\$1,778	Yes	Yes	Inlcuded	\$1,778	No	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	
Victoria Inn Hotel and Convention Centre	St. James District	\$65	\$1,067	Yes	Yes	\$894	\$1,961	Limited	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	Limited	No	
Viscount Gort Hotel, Banquet & Conference Centre	St. James District	\$68	\$1,116	Yes	Yes	\$991	\$2,107	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	Yes	No	No	